Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.
Coding star, 4-section, depth: 6 mm, width: 3 mm, height: 3 mm, color: red
Your advantages
Can be used in all terminal blocks, couplings, and PCB headers•
The individual coding elements are inserted at the coding position in the basic terminal block and the coding tab is removed at the corresponding
point on the plug
•
Commercial data
Item number 3040588
Packing unit 50 pc
Minimum order quantity 50 pc
Sales key BE02
Product key BE214Z
GTIN 4017918832728
Weight per piece (including packing) 0.832 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing) 0.802 g
Customs tariff number 39269097
Country of origin PL
PC - Coding star
3040588
Jul 12, 2026, 11:39�AM     Page 1 (4)
Technical data
Product properties
Product type Coding element
Material specifications
Color red (RAL 3001)
Material PA
Flammability rating according to UL 94 V0
Dimensions
Width 3 mm
Height 3 mm
Depth 6 mm
PC - Coding star
3040588
Jul 12, 2026, 11:39�AM     Page 2 (4)
Classifications
ECLASS
ECLASS-13.0 27440203
ECLASS-15.0 27440203
ETIM
ETIM 10.0 EC002311
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
PC - Coding star
3040588
Jul 12, 2026, 11:39�AM     Page 3 (4)
Environmental product compliance
EU RoHS
Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS
EFUP-EEnvironment friendly use period (EFUP)
No hazardous substances above the limits
EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
EF3.1 Climate Change
CO2e kg 0.007 kg CO2e
Phoenix Contact 2026 © - all rights reserved
Phoenix Contact USA
586 Fulling Mill Road
Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
PC - Coding star
3040588
Jul 12, 2026, 11:39�AM     Page 4 (4)